
CD/PV.581
CD/PV.581
CD/PV.581
CD/PV.581
CD/PV.581

375

9
11; 17 
19 ; 20-21

7.2.91
7.2.91
7.2.91
7.2.91
7.2.91

President/Rasaputram 
Peru/Calderon 
Germany/von Wagner 
USA/Ledogar 
President/Rasaputram

22.1.91
22.1.91

President/Rasaputram 
Secretary-General/ 
Komatina 
Sweden/Theorin 
Mexico/Marin Bosch 
Peru/de Rivero

22.1.91
22.1.91
22.1.91

CD/PV.577
CD/PV.577

372

CD/PV.577
CD/PV.577
CD/PV.577

14.2.91
14.2.91

Iran/Velayati 
Sweden/Hyltenius 
Czechoslovakia/Kraiik 14.2.91

14.2.91 
14.2.91

4-5CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582 
CD/PV.582

376
5-8
8-10
10-14
15-16

Australia/OzSullivan
Germany/von Wagner
UK/Solesby
Cameroon/Ngoubeyou
Indonesia/Loeis
Peru/de Rivero
President/Rasaputram
Peru/Calderon
USSR/Antyukhin
China/Hou
President/Rasaputram

14.2.91
14.2.91
14.2.91
14.2.91
14.2.91
14.2.91
14.2.91
14.2.91
14.2.91

16
18
21-22
23
33
33
34-35
38-39
41

20.2.91
20.2.91

President/Hyltenius
Hungary/Jeszeuszky

CD/PV.583 3
CD/PV.583 6;8-9

377

1

29.1.91President/RasaputramCD/PV.579 3373
31.1.91AHCCW Chairman/

Hyltenius
Netherlands/
Wagenmakers
Canada/Shannon
President/Rasaputram

CD/PV.580 2-6374
31.1.91CD/PV.580 6-9
31.1.91
31.1.91CD/PV.580 9-10

CD/PV.580 11
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